City of Newcastle Golf Club

Club Stableford 04/09

04/09/2022

Position

1

2

Name(s)

Simon Anthony

Vince Annan

Ken Cairns

Carlos Park

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Chris Morris

Name
Peter Little
Colin Ludbrook

Jim Trigg

Vic Elliott
Carlos Park

Mark Smith

Stephen Croney
James Walmsley
Cameron Thompson
Peter Hindmarsh
Rob Muir

Ken Cairns

Paul Dodds

Andrew Tinker
Jack Lillie
Karl Mossom

Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap
16

22
2

11

Handicap
3

Handicap
11
26

10

18
11

w

Page 1

Score

45
42
41

41

Score (Nett)
21

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2@ 12th

2@2nd,2 @
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 6th
2@2nd,2 @
2@ 12th,2 @

2@ 2nd

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£35.00
£25.00

£10.00

Prize Money
£16.50

Prize Money
£3.26
£3.26

£3.26

£3.26
£3.26

£6.52
£3.26
£3.26
£3.26
£3.26
£3.26
£3.26

£3.26
£6.52
£6.52
£3.26



