City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 04/09 04/09/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Simon Anthony	16	45	£50.00
2	Vince Annan	22	42	£35.00
3	Ken Cairns	2	41	£25.00
4	Carlos Park	11	41	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Chris Morris	3	21	£16.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Peter Little	11	2 @ 14th	£3.26
Colin Ludbrook	26	2 @ 12th	£3.26
Jim Trigg	10	2 @ 14th	£3.26
Vic Elliott	18	2 @ 14th	£3.26
Carlos Park	11	2 @ 12th	£3.26
Mark Smith	5	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£6.52
Stephen Croney	19	2 @ 2nd	£3.26
James Walmsley	-4	2 @ 6th	£3.26
Cameron Thompson	17	2 @ 14th	£3.26
Peter Hindmarsh	5	2 @ 2nd	£3.26
Rob Muir	6	2 @ 14th	£3.26
Ken Cairns	2	2 @ 6th	£3.26
Paul Dodds	3	2 @ 6th	£3.26
Andrew Tinker	4	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£6.52
Jack Lillie	4	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£6.52
Karl Mossom	-2	2 @ 2nd	£3.26